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Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Barcode

Base width
Base height

Jaw width

Machine Vice 160x45x150 mm Jsubeiznt
incl. Swivel Base Product type

Clamping width

40202150
Total length

Solid vice with hardened, ground and flat jaws.Each kg that is
tensioned horizontally results in a downward pulling effect of 0.5
kg vertically.

Gross weight

Net weight
Accuracy: 0.025 mm. Possibility of increased span when mounting
the trays on the outside.

Included with the vice: key, T-nut (16 mm) and T-bolt (16 mm).
Delivered with swivel base.

® 160x45x150 mm
e Spanwidth 160/350 mm (inner/outer)
e Hardened, ground and flat trays

Product specifications
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40202150

5708004003427

8466202000

5708004003427
225 mm

127 mm

160 mm

45 mm

Machine Vice
160 mm

425 mm

36.000 kg

35.000 kg



