Product 12-05-2024



Machine Vice 160x45x150	mm
incl. Swivel Base	

40202150

Solid vice with hardened, ground and flat jaws. Each kg that is tensioned horizontally results in a downward pulling effect of 0.5 kg vertically.

 $\label{lem:continuous} Accuracy: 0.025~\text{mm. Possibility of increased span when mounting the trays on the outside.}$

Included with the vice: key, T-nut (16 mm) and T-bolt (16 mm).

Delivered with swivel base.

- 160x45x150 mm
- Span width 160/350 mm (inner/outer)
- Hardened, ground and flat trays

Product details	
Item no.	40202150
EAN	5708004003427
Customs tariff	8466202000
Sales Quantity	1

Product specifications	5
Barcode	5708004003427
Base width	225 mm
Base height	127 mm
Jaw width	160 mm
Jaw height	45 mm
Product type	Machine Vice
Clamping width	160 mm
Total length	425 mm
Gross weight	36.000 kg
Net weight	35.000 kg